mSATA SSD
© Transcend Information, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Embedded Solutions
Features
Suitable for wide-temperature applications
Supports Intel Smart Response Technology (ISRT) and DEVSLP mode
(MSA370)

Tailored Options Available Intelligent Power Shield Under�ll Conformal CoatingAES Encryption
Speci�cations
Ordering Information
*Maximum performance shown. Performance varies by capacity, user hardware, and system con�guration.
**Wide temperature (-40°C~85°C) available by request.
MSA370/
MSA370I
TS16GMSA370 16GB
TS16GMSA370I 16GB
TS32GMSA370 32GB
TS32GMSA370I 32GB
TS64GMSA370 64GB
TS64GMSA370I 64GB
TS128GMSA370 128GB
TS128GMSA370I 128GB
TS256GMSA370 256GB
TS256GMSA370I 256GB
TS512GMSA370 512GB
TS512GMSA370I 512GB
TS1TMSA370 1TB
TS16GMSM360 16GB
TS32GMSM360 32GB
TS64GMSM360 64GB
TS128GMSM360 128GB
MSA510
TS8GMSA510 8GB
TS16GMSA510 16GB
TS32GMSA510 32GB
MSA450T
TS32GMSA450T 32GB
TS64GMSA450T 64GB
TS128GMSA450T 128GB
MSM360
(mSATA
mini SSD)
TS16GMSM610 16GB
TS32GMSM610 32GB
MSM610
(mSATA
mini SSD)
MSA570
TS4GMSA570 4GB
TS8GMSA570 8GB
MSA630 TS32GMSA630 32GB
MSA450T MSA370/MSA370I MSA510 MSA570 MSA630 MSM360 (Mini) MSM610 (Mini)
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s SATA II 3Gb/s SATA III 6Gb/s SATA II 3Gb/s
Flash Type 3D TLC MLC SuperMLC SLC MLC
Connector mSATA 52-pin